CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers Miniature Circuit Breakers
PLSM, PLZMPLSM, PLZM
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices

Description
SG67811
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
10 kA, Characteristic B
SG48411
6 PLSM-B6 242174 12/120
10 PLSM-B10 242176 12/120
13 PLSM-B13 242178 12/120
16 PLSM-B16 242180 12/120
20 PLSM-B20 242181 12/120
25 PLSM-B25 242182 12/120
32 PLSM-B32 242183 12/120
40 PLSM-B40 242184 12/120
50 PLSM-B50 242185 12/120
63 PLSM-B63 242186 12/120
1-pole
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
SG49211
6 PLSM-B6/1N 242243 8/80
10 PLSM-B10/1N 242245 8/80
13 PLSM-B13/1N 242247 8/80
16 PLSM-B16/1N 242249 8/80
20 PLSM-B20/1N 242250 8/80
25 PLSM-B25/1N 242251 8/80
32 PLSM-B32/1N 242252 8/80
1+N-pole 1.5MU
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG52711
6 PLZM-B6/1N 242304 1/60
10 PLZM-B10/1N 242306 1/60
13 PLZM-B13/1N 242308 1/60
16 PLZM-B16/1N 242310 1/60
20 PLZM-B20/1N 242311 1/60
25 PLZM-B25/1N 242312 1/60
32 PLZM-B32/1N 242313 1/60
40 PLZM-B40/1N 242314 1/60
50 PLZM-B50/1N 242315 1/60
63 PLZM-B63/1N 242316 1/60
1+N-pole 2 MU
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
SG54811
6 PLSM-B6/2 242373 1/60
10 PLSM-B10/2 242375 1/60
13 PLSM-B13/2 242377 1/60
16 PLSM-B16/2 242379 1/60
20 PLSM-B20/2 242380 1/60
25 PLSM-B25/2 242381 1/60
32 PLSM-B32/2 242382 1/60
40 PLSM-B40/2 242383 1/60
50 PLSM-B50/2 242384 1/60
63 PLSM-B63/2 242385 1/60
2-pole
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG63111
6 PLSM-B6/3 242442 1/40
10 PLSM-B10/3 242444 1/40
13 PLSM-B13/3 242446 1/40
16 PLSM-B16/3 242448 1/40
20 PLSM-B20/3 242449 1/40
25 PLSM-B25/3 242450 1/40
32 PLSM-B32/3 242451 1/40
40 PLSM-B40/3 242452 1/40
50 PLSM-B50/3 242453 1/40
63 PLSM-B63/3 242454 1/40
3-pole
SG65611
6 PLSM-B6/3N 242511 1/30
10 PLSM-B10/3N 242513 1/30
13 PLSM-B13/3N 242515 1/30
16 PLSM-B16/3N 242517 1/30
20 PLSM-B20/3N 242518 1/30
25 PLSM-B25/3N 242519 1/30
32 PLSM-B32/3N 242520 1/30
40 PLSM-B40/3N 242521 1/30
50 PLSM-B50/3N 242522 1/30
63 PLSM-B63/3N 242523 1/30
3+N-pole
1.5
5 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG67811
6 PLSM-B6/4 242580 1/30
10 PLSM-B10/4 242582 1/30
13 PLSM-B13/4 242584 1/30
16 PLSM-B16/4 242586 1/30
20 PLSM-B20/4 242587 1/30
25 PLSM-B25/4 242588 1/30
32 PLSM-B32/4 242589 1/30
40 PLSM-B40/4 242590 1/30
50 PLSM-B50/4 242591 1/30
63 PLSM-B63/4 242592 1/30
4-pole
1.6
6 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
10 kA, Characteristic C
SG48411
6 PLSM-C6 242200 12/120
10 PLSM-C10 242202 12/120
13 PLSM-C13 242204 12/120
16 PLSM-C16 242206 12/120
20 PLSM-C20 242207 12/120
25 PLSM-C25 242208 12/120
32 PLSM-C32 242209 12/120
40 PLSM-C40 242210 12/120
50 PLSM-C50 242211 12/120
63 PLSM-C63 242212 12/120
1-pole
SG49211
6 PLSM-C6/1N 242266 8/80
10 PLSM-C10/1N 242268 8/80
13 PLSM-C13/1N 242270 8/80
16 PLSM-C16/1N 242272 8/80
20 PLSM-C20/1N 242273 8/80
25 PLSM-C25/1N 242274 8/80
32 PLSM-C32/1N 242275 8/80
1+N-pole 1.5MU
1.7
7 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG52711
6 PLZM-C6/1N 242330 1/60
10 PLZM-C10/1N 242332 1/60
13 PLZM-C13/1N 242334 1/60
16 PLZM-C16/1N 242336 1/60
20 PLZM-C20/1N 242337 1/60
25 PLZM-C25/1N 242338 1/60
32 PLZM-C32/1N 242339 1/60
40 PLZM-C40/1N 242340 1/60
50 PLZM-C50/1N 242341 1/60
63 PLZM-C63/1N 242342 1/60
1+N-pole 2 MU
SG54811
6 PLSM-C6/2 242399 1/60
10 PLSM-C10/2 242401 1/60
13 PLSM-C13/2 242403 1/60
16 PLSM-C16/2 242405 1/60
20 PLSM-C20/2 242406 1/60
25 PLSM-C25/2 242407 1/60
32 PLSM-C32/2 242408 1/60
40 PLSM-C40/2 242409 1/60
50 PLSM-C50/2 242410 1/60
63 PLSM-C63/2 242411 1/60
2-pole
1.8
8 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG63111
6 PLSM-C6/3 242468 1/40
10 PLSM-C10/3 242470 1/40
13 PLSM-C13/3 242472 1/40
16 PLSM-C16/3 242474 1/40
20 PLSM-C20/3 242475 1/40
25 PLSM-C25/3 242476 1/40
32 PLSM-C32/3 242477 1/40
40 PLSM-C40/3 242478 1/40
50 PLSM-C50/3 242479 1/40
63 PLSM-C63/3 242480 1/40
3-pole
SG65611
6 PLSM-C6/3N 242537 1/30
10 PLSM-C10/3N 242539 1/30
13 PLSM-C13/3N 242541 1/30
16 PLSM-C16/3N 242543 1/30
20 PLSM-C20/3N 242544 1/30
25 PLSM-C25/3N 242545 1/30
32 PLSM-C32/3N 242546 1/30
40 PLSM-C40/3N 242547 1/30
50 PLSM-C50/3N 242548 1/30
63 PLSM-C63/3N 242549 1/30
3+N-pole
1.9
9 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG67811
6 PLSM-C6/4 242606 1/30
10 PLSM-C10/4 242608 1/30
13 PLSM-C13/4 242610 1/30
16 PLSM-C16/4 242612 1/30
20 PLSM-C20/4 242613 1/30
25 PLSM-C25/4 242614 1/30
32 PLSM-C32/4 242615 1/30
40 PLSM-C40/4 242616 1/30
50 PLSM-C50/4 242617 1/30
63 PLSM-C63/4 242618 1/30
4-pole
1.10
10 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
10 kA, Characteristic D
SG48411
6 PLSM-D6 242223 12/120
10 PLSM-D10 242225 12/120
13 PLSM-D13 242227 12/120
16 PLSM-D16 242229 12/120
20 PLSM-D20 242230 12/120
25 PLSM-D25 242231 12/120
32 PLSM-D32 242232 12/120
40 PLSM-D40 242233 12/120
1-pole
SG49211
6 PLSM-D6/1N 242286 8/80
10 PLSM-D10/1N 242288 8/80
13 PLSM-D13/1N 242290 8/80
16 PLSM-D16/1N 242292 8/80
20 PLSM-D20/1N 242293 8/80
25 PLSM-D25/1N 242294 8/80
1+N-pole 1.5MU
1.11
11 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG52711
6 PLZM-D6/1N 242353 1/60
10 PLZM-D10/1N 242355 1/60
13 PLZM-D13/1N 242357 1/60
16 PLZM-D16/1N 242359 1/60
20 PLZM-D20/1N 242360 1/60
25 PLZM-D25/1N 242361 1/60
32 PLZM-D32/1N 242362 1/60
40 PLZM-D40/1N 242363 1/60
1+N-pole 2 MU
SG54811
6 PLSM-D6/2 242422 1/60
10 PLSM-D10/2 242424 1/60
13 PLSM-D13/2 242426 1/60
16 PLSM-D16/2 242428 1/60
20 PLSM-D20/2 242429 1/60
25 PLSM-D25/2 242430 1/60
32 PLSM-D32/2 242431 1/60
40 PLSM-D40/2 242432 1/60
2-pole
1.12
12 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG63111
6 PLSM-D6/3 242491 1/40
10 PLSM-D10/3 242493 1/40
13 PLSM-D13/3 242495 1/40
16 PLSM-D16/3 242497 1/40
20 PLSM-D20/3 242498 1/40
25 PLSM-D25/3 242499 1/40
32 PLSM-D32/3 242500 1/40
40 PLSM-D40/3 242501 1/40
3-pole
SG65611
6 PLSM-D6/3N 242560 1/30
10 PLSM-D10/3N 242562 1/30
13 PLSM-D13/3N 242564 1/30
16 PLSM-D16/3N 242566 1/30
20 PLSM-D20/3N 242567 1/30
25 PLSM-D25/3N 242568 1/30
32 PLSM-D32/3N 242569 1/30
40 PLSM-D40/3N 242570 1/30
3+N-pole
1.13
13 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLSM, PLZM (MW)
Explanation PLSM:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, M = 10 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG67811
6 PLSM-D6/4 242629 1/30
10 PLSM-D10/4 242631 1/30
13 PLSM-D13/4 242633 1/30
16 PLSM-D16/4 242635 1/30
20 PLSM-D20/4 242636 1/30
25 PLSM-D25/4 242637 1/30
32 PLSM-D32/4 242638 1/30
40 PLSM-D40/4 242639 1/30
4-pole
1.14
14 EATON CORPORATION CA019064EN
Protective Devices